12 MYBOX RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

255
225
240
238
156
179
233
258
223
127
166
178

209

162
191
232
109
256
121
113
170
115
122

186
210

116
211
132
218
143
149
222
196
140

MONICA YOSHINO R. MORENO
PAULA MARIANA SPINA RODRIGUES
TAMARA SOARES FARIAS
SILVIA DA SILVA RAMOS
FABIANA FARINASSO
JACQUELINE SOUZA

REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA
ERICA LEITE LAMBERTI

PAULA RABELO

CIBELE GRANDE DI SANTI
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
IVONETE ROMAN LOPES

MARIA APARECIDA CAMPOS DA SILVA
PILLA

FABRICIA CUNHA

KARINA BAZILIO PAULINO DA SILVA
REGIANE CORDEIRO AGUIAR

ANA PAULA HAYAKAWA

LAISA CASTILIANI

CAMILA CASTRO JULIANI

ANDREIA MARIA SILVA DUARTE
ELIETE DOS SANTOS

ANGELA GLAUCIA DE SOUZA LIMA
CARLA MURAKAMI

JOSIANI KELY MILESK MILESK

MARIA DE FATIMA RODRIGUES DE
OLIVEIRA

ANGELA OLIVEIRA

MARIANA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
DANIELE ALEXANDRE VITALI
NATALIA MIRALLAS

DULCE FREITAS

ELIANA LAMBERTI

PALOMA ROBERTA

LUANA VALERA

DIRCE APARECIDA NANTES

Relatorio emitido em 18/02/2019 as 07:23:39

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
F2635
F2635
F2635
F4655
F3645
F0025
F3645
F3645
F3645
F4655
F3645
F4655

F3645

F3645
F3645
F3645
F3645
F0025
F2635
F4655
F4655
F3645
F3645

F2635
F4655

F4655
F2635
F2635
F3645
F4655
F3645
F0025
F2635
F6699

CIl.Fx.

11
12

13

14

Equipe

OXIGENIO
EUIPE MYBOX
MOVEMENT

EQUIPE MYBOX

D MART PARA O MUNDO
ENDORFINE-SE
SPARTA
AMIGOS DE CORRIDA
ACADEMIA BYBOX

NANDO COELHO -
TUPA/SP

ACADEMIA BYBOX
#SPARTA
ACADEMIA BYBOX
MORDEKAYRUNNER
MROCHATEAM
ENDORFINE-SE
ENDORFINE-SE
Team no Limite 2
ACADEMIA BYBOX
#SPARTA

LFC ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SPARTA

ACADEMIA BYBOX

ENDORFINE-SE
ATHENA
ACADEMIA BYBOX

ENDORFINE-SE

EQUIPE MYBOX
ACADEMIA BYBOX

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:27
00:04:32
00:04:38
00:04:53
00:05:09
00:05:13
00:05:17
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:23
00:05:24

00:05:24

00:05:29

00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:55

00:05:57

00:06:04
00:06:08

00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:29

00:06:31

Vel. Tempo
13,50 00:22:13
13,24 00:22:40
12,93 00:23:12
12,27 00:24:27
11,64 00:25:47
11,49 00:26:06
11,37 00:26:23
11,26 00:26:39
11,25 00:26:40
11,16 00:26:53
11,10 00:27:01
11,10 00:27:02
10,94 00:27:26
10,91 00:27:30
10,87 00:27:36
10,82 00:27:44
10,45 00:28:43
10,45 00:28:43
10,39 00:28:53
10,33 00:29:02
10,32 00:29:04
10,14 00:29:35
10,10 00:29:43
9,88 00:30:22
9,78 00:30:40
9,75 00:30:47
9,73 00:30:50
9,67 00:31:01
9,51 00:31:32
9,51 00:31:33
9,46 00:31:42
9,42 00:31:50
9,25 00:32:26
9,20 00:32:36
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Numero Nome

193
108
151
242
117
192
200
135
212
187
257
138

LAISY DE FATIMA CARDOSO
ALICE TERUKO MANO UEYAMA
ELISA MATSUMARU

TATIANE FERRARA

ANGELICA SOARES

LAIS PIO NUNES ROCHA
LUCIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA TERUEL
DARLENE ROMERO AYALA
MARILIA SOARES PEREIRA
JULIA APORTAS FLOR VERGA
CAMILA AP. DE OLIVEIRA
DERCILIA NASCIMENTO

Relatorio emitido em 18/02/2019 as 07:23:39

Street Race Brasil

12 MYBOX RUNNING

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
F2635 6 ACADEMIA BYBOX
F4655 9

F3645 15 ENDORFINE-SE
F2635 7 ENDORFINE-SE
F3645 16 NENHUM
F0025 4 ACADEMIA BYBOX
F4655 10 #SPARTA
F2635 8

F2635 9 MLF ASSESSORIA
F0025 5 EQUIPE MYBOX
F2635 10

F5665 1

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:36
00:06:39
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:49
00:07:18
00:07:19
00:07:50
00:07:50
00:07:59
00:08:02

00:08:08

Vel.
9,09
9,03
8,92
8,92
8,81
8,22
8,21
7,66
7,66
7,52
7,47

7,37

Tempo
00:33:01
00:33:13
00:33:37
00:33:38
00:34:03
00:36:31
00:36:33
00:39:10
00:39:10
00:39:55
00:40:10

00:40:42
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